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Flying Ant / Minnow / O'Pen Bic - Results to Race

Flying Ant / Minnow / O'Pen Bic

Hosted By Sandringham Yacht Club

Updated: 13/10/2019 13:49:31

Series Results [OTB] up to Race 8 (Drops = 1)

Sail No Boat Name
1199 LIONHEART
9772 HICCUP

1215 SALT & PEPPER
9315 ZOOM BOOM
1134 SPEEDAWAY
9619 AQUASLED
854 AQUABUMS
1221 MAKO

1226 SAILFISH

10624 OSMOsIS
990 SWIFT
986 SHOCK WAVE

Skipper

Sam Backwell
Oliver Hordern
Cassie Mccarthy
Billy Hordern
Ellie Cowell
Jensen Engelhardt
James Lee

Will James

Fred O'Brien
James Heggart
Sara Melrose

Emily Melrose

Class
Minnow
Open Bic
Minnow
Open Bic
Minnow
Open Bic
Flying Ant
Minnow
Minnow
Open Bic
Minnow

Minnow

From
BYS
TSC
BYS
TSC
BYS
MSC
MSC
BYS
BYS
SOPYC
GLYC
GLYC

Sers Score

80
14.0
20.0
325
330
39.0
405
53.0
60.0
84.0
91.0
91.0

10
30
20
6.0
50
4.0
[9.0]
70
8.0
13.0C
13.0C
13.0C

10
30
20
4.0
50
7.0
6.0
80
9.0
13.0C
13.0C
13.0C

10
[3.01
40
6.0
50

70

20
[13.0CI
[13.0CI
13.0C
13.0C
13.0C

10
2.0
30
170l
40
60
50
80
90
13.0C
13.0C
13.0C

20
10
30
55
40
[7.01
55
80
9.0
13.0C
13.0C
13.0C

10
20
30
4.0
[6.0]
50
70
9.0
8.0
[13.0Cl
13.0C
13.0C

10
20
30
40
50
6.0
80
70
9.0
100
13.0C
13.0C

[2.0]
10

[13.0C]

30
50
4.0
70
6.0
8.0
9.0

[13.0Cl

[13.0Cl

(Ties: S=Score R-Race B- Bettered. Penalties: A~ARB/MED B-BFD C-DNC D-DNE E-ESP F-DNF G-RDG I-DPI L-Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O-OCS P-Protest Q-DSQ R=-RET S=DNS T-TLE U-UFP V-AVG W-DUT

X=EXC Z-ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [xyl-Discarded)

f W]3]=)
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